09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 1 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
LINE
12 JR - I LINE} 16.00
1 278 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.76 99.53 9925 99.88 49820 99.88 9925 29907 99.690 99.690
115 SR - SENIQ LINE} 17.00
1 281 PowerTaps Senior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.88 99.65 99.47 9975  498.62 9988 9947 29927 99757 99757
2 282 Sole Attack (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.89 98.87 99.48 9988  497.99 99.89 9887 29923 99743 99143
3 280 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 9976 99.29 9926 9955 49734 9976 9926 29832 99440 99.440
4 279  HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose Cullen. Sharon Finley. Lauren Ann Brady. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 99.44 9888 99.15 99.55 49651 99.55 9888 29808 99360 99.360
119 YA - YADULT LINE] 19.00
1 283 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.99 99.88 99.89 99.89 499.54 9999 99.88 299.67 99890 99.890
120 AD - ADULT LINE} 19.10
1 284 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.67 99.66 99.77 9978 99.65 49853 9978  99.65 29910 99700 99.700
2 285 PowerTaps Adults Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.17 99.35 98.87 99.09 98.89 49537 9935 OBST 29715 99050 99.050
LINE END Total 1




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 2 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SHO EI
115 SR - SENI SHOWl 17.00
1 69 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.2299.66 9920 9978  497.74 9988 9920 298.66 99553 99.553
119 YA - Y ADULT SHOW] 19.00
1 70 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
99.89 99.09 99.65 99.45 99.46 497.54 99.89 99.09 298.56 99.520 99.520

SHOWI END Total 2




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 3 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
4 OR MORE CPL PRECISIONI
T 4 OR MORE CPL PRECISION] 16.00
1 318 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.7799.75 9955 99.87 49881 9987 9955 29939 99797 99797
2 319 PowerTaps Junior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.67 99.86 99.40 9935 99.65 497.93 9986 9935 29872 99573 99.573
115 SR - SENIO 4 OR MORE CPL PRECISIONI 17.00
1 320 PowerTaps Senior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.7899.74 99.78 99.65 498.83 99.88 99.65 29930 99767 99767
!12 YA - YADHLT I 4 OR MORE CPL PRECISIONI 19.00
1 321 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.78 9976 99.66 9986 498.95 9989 99.66 29940 99800 99.800
129 AD - ADULT 4 OR MORE CPL PRECISIONI 19.10
1 322 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
99.88 99.89 99.87 99.89 99.76 499.29 99.89 99.76 299.64 99.880 99.880

4 OR MORE CPL PRECISION] END . Total 4




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 4 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
RUNNING SET HOEDOWNI
!22 AD - ADHLTl RUNNING SET HOEDOWNI 19.10
1 287 HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradv SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.50 99.44 9952 98.98 99.17 496.61 99.52 9898 29811 99370 99370
Total 7
RUNNING SET HOEDOWN] END ota




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 5 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SMOOTH MOUNTAIN SQ. DANCE
!22 AD - ADHLTI SMOOTH MOUNTAIN SQ. DANCE 19.10
1 300 HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradv SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.6499.37 9978 99.17 49743 9978  99.17 29848 99493 99.493
SMOOTH MOUNTAIN SQ. DANCE] END Total 9




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 6 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWNI
5 SR S JUNI 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN] 16.00
1 301 PowerTaps Junior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.79 99.7599.75 99.46 99.60 49835 9979 99.46 299.00 99700 99.700
115 SR - SENIO 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWNI 17.00
1 302 HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradyv. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.6499.47 99.08 9973 49738 9973 99.08 29857 99523 99523
!12 YA - YADHLT | 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWNI 19.00
1 304 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.9799.48 9935 9959  498.26 9997 9935 29894 99647 99.647
2 303 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Becky. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.8799.06 99.48 9948 49735 9987 99.06 29842 99473 99473
129 AD - ADULT 4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN] 19.10
1 305 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
99.90 99.99 99.85 99.79 99.85 499.38 9999 99.79 299.60 99.867 99.867

4 OR MORE CPL HOEDOWN] END . Total 13

13



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 7 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
EXHIBITION'
115 SR - SENIOR] EXHIBITION] 17.00
1 289 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.99 99.87 99.65 99.87 49926 99.99 9965 299.62  99.873 99.873
2 288 Ultimate Dance Explosion BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.7899.75 9976 99.87  499.03 99.87 9975 29941 99.803  99.803
3 290 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.4599.42 99.45 99.58  497.56 99.66 9942 29848 99493 99.493
119 YA - Y ADULT EXHIBITIONI 19.00
1 291 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.90 99.8999.88 99.98 99.97 499.62 9998 9988 29976 99920 99.920
Total 14
EXHIBITION] END

14



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP SI
Page 8 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
FORMATIONS LINEI
112 JR - JUNI FORMATIONS LINE] 16.00
1 292 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.90 99.88 99.88 99.65 99.98 49929 99.98 99.65 29966 99887 99.887
2 293 PowerTaps Junior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.5799.74 9935 99.75  498.17 9976 9935  299.06 99.687 99.687
115 SR - SENIO FORMATIONS LINEI 17.00
1 296 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.88 99.89 99.85 99.46 99.87 498.95 99.89 9946 299.60 99867 99.867
2 297 Sole Attack (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
7777777777 99.87 99.89 99.73 99.57 99.87 498.93 99.89 9957 29947 = 99823  99.823
3 294 Ultimate Dance Explosion BDA Staff TN
7777777777 99.77 99.68 99.87 99.56 99.87  498.75 99.87 9956 29932  99.773  99.773
4 295  HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose Cullen. Sharon Finley. Lauren Ann Brady. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 98.50 9928 9935 9938 49598 9947 9850 29801 99337 99337
119 YA - Y ADULT FORMATIONS LINE] 19.00
1 298 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson TN
7777777777 99.90 99.89 99.88 99.76 99.98 499.41 99.98 99.76 299.67  99.890 99.890
FORMATIONS LINE] END Total 16

16
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Page 9 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
RUNNING SET PRECISION|
115 SR - SENIOR] RUNNING SET PRECISION| 17,00
1 277 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.9899.74 9935 9955 49848 99.98 9935 29915 99717 99717
Total 17
RUNNING SET PRECISION] END ota

17



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 10 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET'

5 SR S JUNI CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET] 16.00

1 699 Bailey Rickard/Kaylie Schwab PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 9976 99.65 99.57 99.68 49822 9976 99.56 29890 99.633  99.633

2 697 Kayte Brown/Niala Vannice High Countrv Rockv Tops (6(0]
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.66 99.53 99.46 9995 49826 99.95 9946 29885 99617 99617
115 SR - SENIO CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUETI 17.00

1 702 Samantha Ferrell/Addy Jordan PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.9899.83 99.89 99.85  499.41 99.98 9983 29960 99.867 99.867

2 701 Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8799.64 9988 9975  498.90 99.88 99.64 29938 99793 99.793

3 700 Callie Collins/Lacie Collins SvnchronUS TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8799.75 9935 99.58 49831 99.87 9935 299.09  99.697 99.697

4 703  Anna Miller/Grace Miller Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.5599.27 99.66 9958 49742 99.66 9927 29849 99497 99.497

5 704 Heavennah Hajek/Lindsay Ellison Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 9934 99.58 99.45 99.65 49746 99.65 9934 29847 99490 99.490
119 YA - Y ADULT CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUETI 19.00

1 705 Abby Peters/Aidan Little Southern Belles & Gents GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 98.7899.29 9925 99.55 49622 9955 9878 29789 99297 99297
CONTEMPORARY DUO/DUET] END Total 18

18



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 11 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL DUO/DUE'I]

RS TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET] 16.00

1 718 Sara Grace Henderson/Blakeley HollingSouthern Belles & Gents GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.64 99.62 99.77 99.85 498.64 9985 99.62 299.17 99723 99.123

2 720 Jacey Tran/Jamie Tran Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.88 9930 99.35 99.75  498.04 9988 9930 29886 99620 99.620

3 721 Lindsay Ellison/Anna Miller Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.76 99.19 9936 99.65 49752 99.76 99.19 29857 99523 99.523
115 §R _ SENIQBI TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET] 17.00

1 722 Callie Collins/Lacie Collins SvnchronUS N
iiiiiiiiii 99.98 99.99 99.87 99.88 99.97 499.69 99.99 99.87 29983 99943 99943

2 719 Emma Gonzales/Kiley Conway Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8799.74 99.56 99.76  498.69 99.87 99.56 29926 99753 99753

3 724 Samantha Ferrell/Addy Jordan PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.85 99.6799.75 99.66 99.75 498.68 99.85 99.66 29917 99723 99723

4 723  Kathryn Edmondson/Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.68 99.53 9935 99.65 49797 99.76 9935 29886 99.620  99.620
129 AD - ADULT TRADITIONAL DUO/DUETI 19.10

1 725 Amy Carlilie/Tracy Pickering PowerTaps Young Adult GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.98 99.84 99.66 99.85 49921 99.98 99.66 29957 99857 99.857

2 726 Tori O'Bryant/Jana Rickard PowerTaps Young Adult GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.99 99.85 99.77 99.85 499.32 99.99 99.77 29956 99853 99853
TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET] END Total 19

19



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 12 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SHOW DUO/DUETI

112 JR - JUNI SHOW DUO/DUET] 16.00

1 735 Sara Grace Henderson/Blakeley HollingSouthern Belles & Gents GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 98.9299.18 9935 9983 49693 9983 9892 29818 99393 99393
115 SR - SENIO SHOW DUO/DUETI 17.00

1 737 Karter Bernhardt/Anna Kraft WWC Nextgen MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.7699.74 9978 99.87 498.81 99.87 99.66 29928 99760 99.760

2 736 Jace Butzke/Lauren Pepper Yellow Rose X
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.0399.39 99.46 99.60 49694 99.60 9903 29831 99437 99437
129 AD - ADULT] SHOW DUO/DUET] 19.10

1 738 Kyle Kirkland/Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.96 99.88 99.86 99.65 99.99 49934 9999 99.65 29970 99900 99.900
SHOW DUO/DUET] END Total 21

21
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE
112 JR - I TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] 16.00
1 307 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.69 99.88 99.77 99.57 99.86 498.77 99.88 99.57 29932 99.773  99.773
2 306 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.89 99.32 99.56 99.75 498.18 99.89 99.32 298.97 99.657 99.657
115 SR - SENIO TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE 17.00
1 308 HotFoot Cloggers - Footloose Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradyv. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.99 99.88 99.56 99.75  499.06 9999 99.56 29951 99837 99837
2 309 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.80 99.76 99.76 99.66 99.75  498.73 99.80  99.66 29927 99757 99757
3 311 PowerTaps Senior Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.90 99.53 9976 99.78  498.55 99.90 99.53 29912 99707 99707
4 310 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.8599.52 99.67 99.75 49835 99.85 99.52 29898 99.660  99.660
5 312 Sole Attack (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.88 99.29 99.45 99.75 498.13 99.88 9929 29896 99.653 99.653
110VA -V ADULT TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] 19.00
1 313 Tennessee Hoedowners Young Adult  Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.90 99.98 99.74 99.66 99.86  499.14 99.98 99.66 29950 99833 99833
2 314 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.9799.72 99.68 99.75  499.01 9997 99.68 29936 99787 99787
129 AD - ADULT TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] 19.10
1 317 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.87 99.99 99.73 99.78 99.86 499.23 99.99 99.73 299.51 99.837  99.837
2 315 PowerTaps Adults Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.4699.29 99.55 99.44  497.30 99.56  99.29 29845 99.483  99.483
3 316 HotFoot Cloggers - Mountain Pride  Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradv SC
99.47 99.2599.20 99.10 99.33  496.35 99.47 99.10 297.78 99.260 99.260

24



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 14 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL LINE DANCE] END ||£|| Total 24

24



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 15 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SMALL TEAM -|

112 JR - JUNI SMALL TEAM -] 16.00

1 272 High Country Steel Impact Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.8999.77 9925 99.76  498.55 99.89 9925 29941  99.803 99.803
115 SR - SENIQ SMALL TEAM ] +7.00

1 276 Tennessee Hoedowners Senior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson TN
7777777777 99.90 99.89 99.65 99.60 99.77  498.81 99.90 99.60 29931  99.770  99.770

2 274 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.87 99.6599.76 99.45 99.75  498.48 99.87 9945 299.16  99.720  99.720

3 273 Ultimate Dance Explosion BDA Staff TN
7777777777 99.80 99.87 99.64 99.36 99.67 498.34 99.87 9936 299.11  99.703 ~ 99.703

4 275 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.67 99.44 9933 99.08 99.65 49717 99.67 99.08 29842 99473 99473
SMALL TEAM END Total 35

35



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRAD FORMATIONS LINEI

T TRAD FORMATIONS LINE] 16.00

1 323 Southern Jewels Diamond Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.8899.77 9935 99.87 498.64 99.88 9935 29941  99.803 99.803
115 SR - SENIO TRAD FORMATIONS LINEI 17.00

1 324 Taps In Motion Hype Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.6899.74 99.45 99.75 49851 9989 9945 299.17 99723 99723

2 325 The Wildwood Cloggers Senior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.8899.70 99.23 99.75 49812 9988 9923 29901 99670 99.670
19 YA~ Y ADULT | TRAD FORMATIONS LINE] 19,00

1 326 PowerTaps Young Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8999.77 99.46 99.75  498.63 99.89 9946 29928 99760 99.760

2 327 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.5799.49 9934 9975  498.03 99.88 9934 29881 99.603 99.603
129 AD - ADULT TRAD FORMATIONS LINEI 19.10

1 328 PowerTaps Adults Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
7777777777 99.76 99.6599.48 99.32 99.53 497.74 99.76 9932 298.66 99553  99.553
TRAD FORMATIONS LINE] END Total 39

39
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Page 17 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM|
107 PW - PEE WEE] RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM] 14.00
1 267 Southern Jewels Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.88 99.9799.54 9898 9833 49670 99.97 9833 29840 99467 99467
RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM] END Total 413

413
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Page 18 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
RECR - LINE TEAM]
107 PW - PEE WEE] RECR - LINE TEAM] 14.00
1 266 Ricochet Storm Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 98.86_99.25 98.47 98.16 98.32 493.06 99.25 98.16 29565 98550 98.550
RECR - LINE TEAM] END Total 571

571
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
RECR - TRAD LINEl

07 PW - PEE WEE RECR - TRAD LINE] 14.00

1 270 Southern Jewels Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.89 99.8699.43 99.05 99.65 49788 9989 99.05 29894 99.647  99.647

2 268 Tangled Feet Stompers Dee Decker/Kerrv Cannon NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.84 99529854 98.68 99.47 49505 9952 9854 29699 98997 98997

3 269 Ricochet Storm Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.97 9955 98.85 98.68 98.86 49491 9955 98.68 29668 98.893 98.893
129 AD - ADULT RECR - TRAD LINEI 19.10

1 271 Tangled Feet Stompers Dee Decker/Kerrv Cannon NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.14 99.4598.86 98.78 98.88 49511 9945 9878 29688 98960 98.960
RECR - TRAD LINE] END Total 572

572



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final

AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO]
100 TT - TINY.TOT] AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO] 13.00

1 727 Scarlett Stilwell/Scott Robertson Clogging Connection FL
99.36 99.32 99.05 98.92 99.17 495.82 99.36 98.92 297.54 99.180 99.180

107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO] 14.00

1 728 Addison Herlong/Adrianna Herlong Clogging Connection FL
99.38 99.00 99.07 98.89 99.17 495.51 99.38 98.89 297.24 99.080 99.080

'10 EL - ELEMENTARY ] AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO] 15.00
1 729 Caroline Swafford/Catherine Swafford PowerTaps Kids GA

99.32 99.09 98.96 98.88 99.07 49532 99.32 98.88 297.12 99.040 99.040

112 JR - JUNIO AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOI 16.00

732 Kate Kenny / Felisa Vazquez
99.75 99.97 99.42

730 Abby Haag/Sadie Haag
99.34 99.33 99.28

731 Brooke Neely/Allie Neely
99.34 99.12 98.87

733 Madison Shapland/Vanessa Morell
99.16 98.82 99.06

PowerTapns Junior GA

99.77 99.68 498.59 99.97 99.42 299.20 99.733 99.733
Ricochet IN

99.55 99.58 497.08 99.58 99.28  298.22 99.407 99.407
Southern Taps Clogging Comnanv TN

99.25 99.27 495.85 99.34 98.87 297.64 99.213 99.213
Pure Dvnamics Evolotion FL

99.25 99.49 49578 99.49 98.82 29747 99.157 99.157

129 AD - ADULT

734 Tori O'Bryant/Trent Farrell
99.76 99.66 99.85

AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUO] 19.10

PowerTaps Adults GA
99.44 99.74 498.45 9985 99.44 299.16 99.720

99.720

AMAT - SHOW DUET/DUOJ]

600



09/04/19
Page 21 of 51

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO]
vgz Pﬁ: - PEE ﬁlEEI AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 14.00
1 680 Gretchen Mitten/Izzie Oates Tapsation (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 9936 99.77 98.87 99.04 9926 49630 99.77 9887 297.66 99220 99220
2 677 Brooklyn Beamish/Kennedy Denton  TDF Elite NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.40 99.8798.75 99.14 99.03 49619 99.87 9875 297.57  99.190 99190
3 679 Alice Dingman/Claire Peusker Tapsation (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 9927 99.7598.76 9842 99.04 49524 9975 9842 297.07 99023 99023
4 681 Bridget Suppy/Avery Sterling Delta Rhvthm IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 9924 98.74 98.52 98.92 494.68 9926 9852 29690 98967 98.967
5 676 Bethany Wing/Kyndall Watkins Ricochet IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.07 9925 98.64 98.63 98.63 49422 9925 98.63 29634 98780 98.780
110 EL. - ELEMENTARY AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 15.00
1 698 Gabriela Madrigal/Isabella Santomaggi(Pure Dvnamics Extreme FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.30 99.5798.98 99.57 99.83 497.25 99.83 9898 29844 99480 99.480
2 684 Katie Janeway/Elise Fisher Southern Taps Clogging Company IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.4498.77 99.35 99.35 49627 99.44 9877 29806 99353 99353
3 685 Dani Mosser/Jocelyn Ivey Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.66 98.76 99.05 99.36  496.09 99.66 9876 297.67 99223 99223
4 682 Jenna Glad/Brooklyn Wing Ricochet IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 9873 98.75 99.04 99.03 49481 9926 9873 29682 98940 98.940
5 683  Piper Erskine/Marley Johnson TDF Impulse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 9874 98.64 9842 99.03 493.99 99.16 9842 29641 98.803 98.803
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 16.10
1 689 Summer Hanson/Audrevy Mazuchowski Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.4398.88 99.16 99.38 49611 99.43 9888 297.80  99.267 99.267
2 1687 Chloe Branning/Mollie Murchison PowerTaps Kids GA
7777777777 99.26 99.22 98.77 99.15 99.28 495.68 99.28 9877 297.63 = 99210  99.210
3 688 Sarah Cejka/Cadence Haecker Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 98.63 98.86 98.78 99.07 49450 99.16 98.63 29671 98903 98.903
4 690 Madison Shapland/Vanessa Morell Pure Dynamics Evolotion FL
99.06 98.68 98.85 98.52 99.05 494.16 99.06 98.52  296.58 98.860 98.860

601
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO]
5 IR S TUNIOR - AMAT - CONT DUET/DUO] 1620
1 687 Jacey Tran/Jamie Tran Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.9899.19 99.47 9974  498.04 99.98 9919 29887 99.623 99.623
2 692 Addison Reiling/Jordan Reiling Southern Taps Clogging Companv IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.7699.07 99.15 9929 49653 9976 9907 29770 99233 99233
3 693 Madison Nehring/Jessica Ellis Southern Rhvthm Cloggers FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.5798.66 9878 99.44  495.60 99.57 98.66 29746 99153 99.153
4 691 Anna Cochran/Izzie Triplett Yellow Rose X
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 98.84 9875 98.82 9933 49500 9933 9875 29692 98973 98973
115 §R _ SENIQBI AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOI 17.00
1 696 Kaley Conn/Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 9999 99.65 99.88 99.97 49905 99.99 9956 29950 99833 99833
2 695 Kaitlyn Wilson/Lindsay Strawderman Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99259933 99.46 99.95 49745 9995 9925 29825 99417 99417
3 694  Alison Wood/Emily Wood WWC Nextgen MT
99.46 99.13 99.10 98.94 99.59 496.22 99.59 98.94 297.69 99.230 99.230

AMAT - CONT DUET/DUOJ END . Total 601

601



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 23 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUO|
vgg TT - TIEY TQTl AMAT - TRAD DUET/ DUOI 13.00
1 706 Harper Denton/Aniyah Code The Dance Factorv NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.94 98.68 98.64 98.72 98.96 49394 9896 98.64 29634 98780 98780
107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - TRAD DUET/ DUOI 14.00
1 708 Scott Robertson/Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 9932 99.9798.96 99.26 99.44 49695 99.97 98.96 298.02 99340 99340
2 707 Amelia Colon/Evy Quandt Tapsation (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.76 98.75 99.15 99.13 49603 9976 9875 29752 99173 99173
!19 EL - ELEMEETARY' AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOI 15.00
1 711 Gabriela Madrigal/Isabella Santomaggi(Pure Dvnamics Extreme FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 99.5499.04 9925 99.53 49670 9954 99.04 29812 99373 99373
2 710 Jocelyn Ivey/Jaylynn Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.66 98.83 9946 99.18 49659 99.66 98.83 29810 99367 99367
3 712 Gabriella Colon/Noah Knapp Pure Dvnamics Extreme FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.5599.06 9935 99.43 49663 9955 99.06 298.02 99340 99340
4 709 Sierra Gouldey/Peyton Hendricks High Country Tommvknockers (6[0)
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.6598.95 99.05 99.45 49654 99.65 9895 29794 99313 99313
T AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUO| 16.00
1 715 Jacey Tran/Danny Le Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.88 99.58 99.56 99.96 49874 99.96 99.56 29922 99740 99740
2 713 Elizabeth Bishop/Hayden Ruff Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.8799.63 99.67 99.95 49876 99.95 99.63 29918 99727 99727
3 714 Kaselynn Mitchell/Madison Summerfiel PowerTaps Kids GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.64 99.6599.40 9935 99.75 49779 9975 9935 298.69 99.563 99563
4 716 Lee Lyday/Lily Broughton Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99359947 99.05 9939 49670 9947 99.05 29818 99393 99393
119 YA - YADULT | AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOl 19.00
1 717 Shakoda Hertter/Dakyn Clark Ridge Runner Cloggers AR
99.46 99.23 98.96 99.15 99.39  496.19 99.46 98.96 297.77 99.257 99.257

602



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 24 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl  Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD DUET/DUOJ END ||£|| Total 602

602
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SMALL TEAM]
vgg TT - TIEY TQTl AMAT - SMALL TEAMI 13.00
1 72  Steel Toe Magnolia Tiny Tots/Pee Wee Leah Dovle MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.98 98.73 98.67 97.98 98.34 49270 98.98 97.98 29574 98.580 98.580
'07 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 14.00
1 80 Ultimate Dance Super Starz BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 98.96 99.05 98.93 98.80 494.89 9915 9880 29694 98980 98980
2 79 Steel Toe Magnolia Tiny Tots/Pee Wee Leah Dovle MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 98.8598.40 9848 98.54 49339 9912 9840 29587 98623 98.623
3 78 PowerTaps Itty Bitty Taps Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.23 98.44 98.50 98.49 98.36  493.02 9923 9836 29543 98477 98477
110 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 15.00
1 75 Tennessee Hoedowners Elementary Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.67 99.89 99.27 99.67 99.17 497.67 99.89 99.17 29861 99537 99537
2 74 Ricochet Sparks Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.09 98.60 98.94 9934 49519 9934 9860 29725  99.083  99.083
3 73 Ultimate Dance Impact BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 9935 98.7998.54 98.92 98.80 49440 9935 9854 29651 98837 98837
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 16.10
1 86 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.6798.92 99.46 99.45 497.15 99.67 98.92 298.56 99.520 99.520
) 84 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.4599.47 99.35 99.67 49740 99.67 99.35 29838 99460 99.460
3 87 Tenacious (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.3499.15 99.34 99.57 49676 99.57 99.15 298.04 99347 99.347
4 85 The Wildwood Cloggers Junior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 99.0498.70 9933 9933 49550 9933 9870 29747 99157 99157
5 88  Pure Dynamics Evolotion Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppa FL
99.35 99.00 98.60 98.82 98.90 494.67 99.35 98.60 296.72 98.907 98.907

605
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl  Penalty  Final
AMAT - SMALL TEAM]
112 JR - IOR - AMAT - SMALL TEAMI 16.20
1 90 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.5498.54 9947 99.40 49650 9955 98.54 29841 99470 99470
2 89 High Country Tommyknockers Michelle Meehleis co
7777777777 99.46 99.4498.70 99.22 99.10  495.92 99.46 98.70 29776 99.253 99.253
3 91 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.35 99.03 98.84 98.90 99.40 495.52 99.40 98.84 29728 99.093  99.093
4 92  Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 9899 98.84 98.69 98.98 49484 99.34 98.69 29681 98937 98937
115 §R . SENIQBI AMAT - SMALL TEAMI 17.00
1 94 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6499.14 99.24 99.87 497.55 99.87 99.14 29854 99513 99513
2 95 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.56 99.34 98.96 99.35 99.47  496.68 99.56 9896 298.16 99.387  99.387
3 96 Power Champs Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
7777777777 99.05 98.90 99.35 98.52 99.14 494.96 99.35 9852 297.09  99.030  99.030
4 93  Yellow Rose Rhonda Butzke/Stacev Brooks X
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 9870 98.74 98.80 99.20 49489 99.45 9870 29674 98913 98913
'19 YA- YADULT AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 19.00
1 98 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
7777777777 99.46 99.89 99.60 99.48 99.98 498.41 99.98 9946 29897 = 99.657  99.657
2 99 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman. Kavla Cionna FL
7777777777 99.35 99.54 99.00 99.48 99.87 497.24 99.87 99.00 298.37 99457 99457
3 97 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse NC
99.45 99.6599.25 99.43 9945 497.23 99.65 99.25 298.33 99.443 99.443

129 AD - ADULT

1 100 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult

99.25 99.44 98.74

AMAT - SMALL TEAM] 19.10
TN
99.030

Sherrv Cox & Kendra Hale

98.68 99.10 49521 99.44 98.68 297.09 99.030

605
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Page 27 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SMALL TEAM] END |ﬁ| Total 605

605
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - EXHIBITON|
vgg TT - TIEY TQTl AMAT - EXHIBITONI 13.00
1 71 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.09 98.8598.99 97.99 98.67 493.59 99.00 9799 29651 98837 98837
'07 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - EXHIBITON] 14.00
1 127 Ultimate Dance Little Starz BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.42 98.7598.90 98.90 98.68 494.65 99.42 9868 29655 98850 98850
2 128 Ultimate Dance Super Starz BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.23 98.6598.68 9858 98.80 49394 9923 9858 29613 98710 98710
110 EL - ELEMENTARY ] AMAT - EXHIBITON] 15.00
1 130 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.2999.24 99.12 99.43  496.63 9955 9912 29796 99320 99320
2 131 Ultimate Dance Force BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.38 99.1099.14 9890 9922 49574 9938 9890 29746 99153 99.153
3 129 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 98.98 9874 98.59 9920 494.63 9920 9859 29684 98947 98.947
15 IR < JUNI AMAT - EXHIBITON] 16.00
1 137 Clogging Connection Juniors Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.49 99.8899.80 99.57 99.99 49873 99.99 9949 29925 99750 99.750
D) 135 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.68 99.6599.80 99.59 99.89 498.61 99.89 9959 299.13 99710 99.710
3 132 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.67 99.7299.70 99.58100.00  498.67 100.00 9958 299.09  99.697  99.697
4 136  Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kelly McKinlev. Abby Simpsor ™
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.4799.15 9945 99.57 49712 99.57 9915 29840 99467 99467
5 133 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.39.99.05 9935 9934 49639 9939 9905 29795 99317 99317
6 134 TDF Elite Emily Hensley NC
99.06 98.97 98.68 99.00 99.10 49481 99.10 98.68 297.03 99.010 99.010

606



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 29 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - EXHIBITONI
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - EXHIBITON] 17.00
1 139 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.5699.25 9935 99.46 49697 99.56 9925 29816 99387 99387
2 140 Wills Mountain Cloggers Beth and Seth Toner MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 99.5598.84 9924 99.40 49618 99.55 9884 29779 99263 99.263
3 138 Steel Toe Magnolia Junior / Senior Leah Dovle MS
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 99.6498.74 99.04 99.18 49592 99.64 9874 29754 99180 99.180
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - EXHIBITONI 19.00
1 142 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.7799.47 99.02 99.43  497.04 9977 99.02 29825 99417 99417
2 141 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 98.9898.84 98.48 99.20  494.63 9920 9848 29695 98983 98.983
- Total 606
AMAT - EXHIBITON] END

606
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - LINE]
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - LINE] 14.00
1 101 Ultimate Dance Little Starz BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 98.56 9870 98.58 9923 49431 9924 9856 29651 98837 98837
2 103 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Rising Star Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 98.78 9830 98.69 99.10 49391 99.10 9830 29651 98837  98.837
3 105 Tapsation (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 98.78 98.60 98.47 99.00 49419 9934 9847 29638 98793 98793
4 102 TDF Impulse Katie Puckett NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.93 98.6798.40 9848 9870 49318 9893 9840 29585 98617 98617
5 104  Ultimate Dance Super Starz BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.03 98.56 98.38 9837 9868 49302 99.03 9837 29562 98540 98.540
110 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - LINE] 15.00
1 109 PowerTaps Kids Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
7777777777 99.15 99.34 98.84 98.69 99.25 49527 99.34 98.69 297.24  99.080 99.080_
2 107 Ultimate Dance Force BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 98.9898.40 99.03 98.58 494.14 9915 9840 29659 98.863 98.863
3 106 HotFoot Cloggers - Fancy Feet Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Brady. SC
7777777777 99.02 98.88 98.50 98.89 98.68 49397 99.02 9850 29645  98.817  98.817
4 110 Pure Dynamics Dance Express Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 98.6798.63 98.67 9898 49399 99.04 9863 29632 98T73 98773
5 111 Ultimate Dance Impact BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.83 98.6598.40 98.65 9878 49331 O883 9840 29608 98693 98.693
6 108 TDF Extreme Energy Allison Puckett NC
98.70 98.57 98.08 98.36 9848 492.19 98.70 98.08 29541 98.470 98.470

607
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - LINE]
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - LINE] 16.10
1 115 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simnson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.36 98.85 9937 9920 49626 99.48 9885 29793 99310 99310
2 114 TDF Elite Emilv Henslev NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.1898.40 99.15 98.98 494.87 99.18 9840 29729  99.097  99.097
3 112 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.0898.90 98.92 99.10 49546 99.46 9890 297.10 99.033  99.033
4 113 Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
7777777777 99.15 98.99 98.70 98.80 99.03  494.67 99.15 9870 29682 98940 = 98.940
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - LINE] 16220
1 116 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 9936 99.28 9939 99.77 49726 99.77 9928 29821 99403 99403
2 117 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.29 99.3599.27 99.16 99.68 49675 99.68 99.16 29791 99303 99303
3 119 Power Champs Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 9936 98.94 99.27 9932 49615 9936 9894 29785 99283 99283
4 118  Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 9898 98.70 9870 99.00 49483 9945 9870 29668 98893 98893
115 SR - SENIO AMAT - LINE] 17.00
1 121 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.17 99.1498.70 99.15 99.19 49535 99.19 98.70 29746 99.153 = 99.153
2 122 Wills Mountain Cloggers Beth and Seth Toner MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 9935 98.64 99.13 99.02 49530 9935 98.64 29731 99.103 99103
3 120 cyCLOGenesis Kvleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter MO
99.25 99.00 98.74 98.90 99.18 495.07 99.25 98.74 297.08 99.027 99.027

607
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - LINE]

'19 YA - YADULT AMAT - LINE] 19.00

1 123 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 99.3799.07 9925 99.18  496.02 99.37 99.07 29758 99193 99.193

2 124 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.17 99.3799.00 9926 99.14 49594 99.37 99.00 29757 99190 99.190

3 125 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.0598.87 9937 9878 49531 9937 OBT8 29716 99053 99.053
120 AD - ADULT AMAT - LINE] 19.10

1 126 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult Sherrv Cox & Kendra Hale TN
7777777777 99.24 99.3598.54 98.93 98.79 494.85 99.35 9854 29696 98987  98.987
AMAT - LINE] END Total 607

607
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE]
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE] 14.00
1 146 Tapsation (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 99.08 9940 98.80 99.10 49563 9940 98.80 29743 99.143 99.143
2 145 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Rising Star Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 98.54 98.84 98.90 99.22 494.65 9922 98.54 29689 98963 98.963
3 144 Ultimate Dance Little Starz BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 98.66 98.82 98.59 98.98 49421 99.16 98.59 29646 98820 98.820
110 EL. - ELEMENTARY AMAT - FORMATIONS LINEI 15.00
1 148 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.57 99.08 99.04 99.00 99.34 49603 99.57 99.00 29746 99153 99153
2 147 Ultimate Dance Force BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 98.99 99.15 99.02 99.23 49585 99.46 98.99 29740 99133 99.133
T AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE| 16,00
1 153 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simnson IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 9976 99.17 9944 99.65 49749 9976 99.17 298.56 99520 99520
2 152 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.48 99.4699.50 9934 99.99 49777 99.99 9934 29844 99480 99480
3 149 High Country Tommyknockers Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.50 99.40 98.95 9945 9935 49674 9959 98.95 29820 99400 99400
4 150 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.3599.15 9933 99.27 49657 9947 99.15 29795 99317 99317
5 151 TDF Elite Emilv Henslev NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.34 98.85 9922 99.19 49596 9936 98.85 29775 99250 99250
6 154  Pure Dynamics Evolotion Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppa FL
99.36 98.99 98.84 99.20 99.28 495.67 99.36 98.84 297.47 99.157 99.157

608
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - FORMATIONS LINEI

115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE] 17.00

1 155 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis (6(0]
7777777777 99.57 99.5799.27 99.56 99.60  497.57 99.60 99.27 298.70 99.567 99.567

2 158 Wills Mountain Cloggers Beth and Seth Toner MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.5599.50 99.42 9930 4973 99.55 9930 29828 99427 99.427

3 157 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.6699.07 99.14 9972 497.06 9972 9907 29827  99.423  99.423

4 156 cyCLOGenesis Kvleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter MO
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 9893 98.85 9890 9899 49492 9925 9885 29682 98940 98940
- Total 608

AMAT - FORMATIONS LINE] END

608
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

sub

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final

AMAT - TRAD LINE]
100 TT - TINY TOT]

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 13.00

1 76 Clogging Connection Tiny Tots Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 98.98 98.69 98.59 99.00 49451 9925 98.59 29667 98890 98.890
2 77 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 98.7798.70 98.38 98.98 493.87 99.04 9838 29645 98817 98817
107 PW - PEE WEE A AMAT - TRAD LINE] 14.10
1 181 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Rising Star Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 98.6799.14 9892 9933 49518 9933 98.67 29718 99.060 99.060
2 183 Tapsation (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.14 98.7799.00 99.02 99.18 49511 99.18 98.77 29716 99.053 99053
3 180 Ultimate Dance Little Starz BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.20 98.4599.04 9825 98.80 49374 9920 9825 29629 98763 98763
4 182 PowerTaps ltty Bitty Taps Marci, Rvan, Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.02 98.67 9848 97.84 98.68 492.60 99.02 9784 29583 98610 98.610
107 PW - PEE WEE BJ AMAT - TRAD LINE] 14.20
1 186 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.02 98.89 98.80 99.00 99.06 49477 99.06 9880 29691 98970 98970
2 185 TDF Impulse Katie Puckett NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.79 98.56 98.80 9879 99.09 49403 99.09 98.56 29638 98793 98793
184 Ultimate Dance Super Starz BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 98.73 98.5699.00 9836 98.50 49315 99.00 98.36 29579 98597 98597
110 EL - ELEMENTARY A AMAT - TRAD LINE] 15.10
189 PowerTaps Kids Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.09 9957 99.04 99.33  496.15 9957 99.04 29754 99180 99.180
190 Pure Dynamics Dance Express Donna Aberman. Kavla Cionpna FL
iiiiiiiiii 98.90 98.99 98.94 99.15 99.56 49554 9956 98.90 297.08 99.027 9.7
187 HotFoot Cloggers - Fancy Feet Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradyv. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 98.99 98.94 99.05 99.30 49532 9930 98.94 29708 99.027  99.27
188  Ultimate Dance Force BDA Staff TN
98.84 98.66 99.05 98.89 99.20 494.64 99.20 98.66 296.78 98.927 98.927

609



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD LINE]
110 EL - ELEMENTARY B] AMAT - TRAD LINE] 1520
1 194 Clogging Connection Elementary Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.05 9920 99.57 99.18 9934 49634 9957 9905 29772 99240 99240
2 191 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
7777777777 99.34 99.10 99.04 99.15 99.24 49587 99.34 99.04 29749 = 99.163 99.163
3 192 Ultimate Dance Impact BDA Staff IN
7777777777 99.25 98.89 99.05 99.16 99.00 49535 99.25 98.89 297.21  99.070  99.070_
4 193 TDF Extreme Energy Allison Puckett NC
7777777777 98.93 98.5798.94 98.90 98.90 49424 9894 98.57 29673 98910 98.910
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - TRAD LINE] 16.10
1 196 The Wildwood Cloggers Junior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
7777777777 99.33 99.5499.46_99.24 99.68  497.25 99.68 99.24 29833 99443  99.443
2 200 Clogging Connection Juniors Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
7777777777 99.14 99.5799.50 99.33 99.48 497.02 99.57 99.14 29831 99437  99.437
3 198 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simpson N
7777777777 99.37 99.46 99.37 99.48 99.37 497.05 9948 99.37 29820 99400 99.400
4 199 Power Champs Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
7777777777 99.04 99.3699.25 99.36 9947 49648 9947 99.04 29797 = 99.323 99.323
5 195 High Country Tommyknockers Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.15 99329926 9927 9925 49625 9932 99.15 29778 99260 99260
6 197  Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
99.16 99.32 99.15 99.26 99.35 496.24 99.35 99.15 297.74 99.247 99.247

609
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TZZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRAD LINE]
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - TRAD LINE] 16.20
1 206 Southern Jewels Jade Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.3499.60 99.57 99.78 497.74 99.78  99.34 298.62 99.540 99.540
2 201 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.3599.60 99.46 99.79 497.55 99.79 99.35 29841 99.470 99470
3 203 Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.00 9924 99.57 99.24 99.10  496.15 99.57 99.00 29758 99.193  99.193
4 204 TDF Elite Emily Hensley NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.99 99.1599.05 99.22 9932 49573 9932 9899 29742 99140 99.140
5 205 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Platinum Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
7777777777 99.03 99.1499.05 99.14 99.10 49546 99.14 99.03 29729 = 99.097 99.097
6 202 Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.02 98.7999.15 98.99 98.89 49484 9915 9879 29690 98967 98.967
115 §R _ SENIQBI AMAT - TRAD LINEI 17.00
1 209 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.66 99.58 99.54 99.69  498.05 99.69 99.54 29882 99.607  99.607
2 207 Yellow Rose Rhonda Butzke/Stacev Brooks X
7777777777 99.65 98.99 99.35 99.57 99.68 497.24 99.68 9899 29857 = 99523 99523
3 208 cyCLOGenesis Kvleigh Peterson/Lori Leichliter MO
99.14 98.78 99.15 98.98 99.18 495.23 99.18 98.78 297.27 99.090 99.090

609



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 38 of 51

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3

sub

Jud4  Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL

avgl Penalty

Final

AMAT - TRAD LINE]
'19 YA- YADULT ]

1 215 Delta Rhythm
99.45 99.78 99.37
D) 211 Pride of Carolina

99.45 99.45 99.57

3 213 Pure Dynamics Extreme

99.35 99.45 99.37

4 212 Clogging Connection Young Adult
99.36 99.39 99.47

5 214  Electric Stompers
99.34 99.25 99.27

6 210 Blairsville Dance Force

99.14 99.04 99.15

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 19.00

Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin

99.35 99.76 497.71 99.78 99.35

Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse

99.34 99.46 497.27 99.57 99.34

Donna Aberman. Kavla Cionpa

99.20 99.40 496.77 99.45 99.20

Kaley. Becky. Jamie Conn

99.12 99.30  496.64 9947 99.12
Ginger Baker

99.22 99.08 496.16 99.34  99.08
Angela Puleo

98.97 99.33  495.63 99.33  98.97

298.58

297.33

TN
99.527

129 AD - ADULT
1 220 Delta Queens
99.15 99.55 99.45

2 219 Clogging Connection Adults
99.16 99.14 99.25
3 218 PowerTaps Starz Adults

99.25 99.35 99.37

4 216  Southern Taps Clogging Company
99.25 98.94 99.25

5 217 Tennessee Hoedowners Adult

99.06 99.14 99.25

AMAT - TRAD LINE] 19.10

Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin

99.12 99.20 496.47 99.55 99.12

Kalev. Becky. Jamie Conn

98.86 99.42 49583 99.42 98.86

Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth
98.65 98.88 495.50 99.37 98.65

Daisev Smith

98.97 99.08 49549 99.25 98.94
Sherry Cox & Kendra Hale

98.87 98.97 49529 99.25 98.87

AMAT - TRAD LINE]

TN
297.80 99.267 99.267
FL
297.55 99.183 99.183
GA
297.48 99.160 99.160
N
297.30 99.100 99.100
N
297.17 99.057 99.057
609

609
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2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW]
100 TT - TINY. TOT] AMAT - SHOW] 13.00
1 82 Clogging Connection Tiny Tots Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 98.94 98.80 98.69 9920 49476 9920 9869 29687 98957 98957
2 83 Steel Toe Magnolia Tiny Tots/Pee Wee Leah Dovle MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.90 99.2598.70 9856 9898 49439 9925 9856 29658 98860 98.860
3 81 Taps In Motion Spark Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 98.8498.50 98.16 9858 49333 9925 9816 29592 98640 98.640
'10 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - SHOW] 15.00
1 251 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 99.6599.55 99.47 99.67 49799 99.67 99.47 29885 99617 99617
2 254 Clogging Connection Elementary Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.6599.45 99.12 99.47 49696 99.65 99.12 29819 99397 99397
3 252 Ricochet Annie Wing/Christina Watkins IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 99.0799.65 98.89 9920 49593 99.65 9889 29739 99130 99130
4 253 TDF All Teams Katie Puckett.Allison Puckett, Emily Hen NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.85 99.6899.20 9870 99.10 49553 99.68 9870 29705 99050 99050
112 JR - JUNIO AMAT - SHOW] 16.00
256 Ultimate Dance Sensation BDA Staff IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.6599.67 99.48 99.89 49827 99.89 99.48 29890 99.633 99.633
258 Southern Jewels Jade Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.6499.47 99.25 9924 49705 99.64 9924 29817 99390 99390
255 High Country Tommyknockers Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.2399.45 98.80 99.09 49604 99.47 9880 29777 99257 99257
257 Taps In Motion Spice Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.33 99549935 99.00 9890 49612 9954 9890 29768 99227 99227
115 SR - SENIO AMAT - SHOWI 17.00
260 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
7777777777 99.48 99.87 00.00 99.49 99.90  498.74 100.00 99.48 299.26  99.753 = 99.753
259 Clogging Connection Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
99.46 99.75 99.58 99.47 99.89 498.15 99.89 99.46 298.80 99.600 99.600




09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 40 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW]
'19 YA - YADULT AMAT - SHOW] 19.00

1 261 Blairsville Dance Force Angela Puleo GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.6499.45 98.78 9930 49643 99.64 9878 29801 99337 99337

2 262 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL

99.16 99.73 99.25 98.89 99.05 496.08 99.73 98.89 297.46 99.153 99.153

AMAT - SHOW] END . Total 610

610



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRECI

T AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRE(] 16.00

1 221 Southern Jewels Jade Mistv Harrison SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.0598.98 9925 99.02 49585 99.55 9898 29732 99107 99.107

2 222 Tennessee Hoedowners Junior Sherrv Cox. Kellv McKinlev. Abbv Simnson TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.58 99.2598.97 99.05 98.95 49580 99.58 9895 29727  99.090  99.090

3 223 Clogging Connection Juniors Kalev. Becky. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.3498.97 9879 98.90 49537 99.37 9879 29721  99.070  99.070
115 §R _ EENIQBI AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRECI 17.00

1 224 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.3699.58 99.07 99.32 49689 99.58 99.07 29824 99413 99413
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRE(] 19.00

1 225 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman. Kavla Cionna FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 9926 99.15 99.05 99.28 49620 9946 99.05 29769 99230 99230

2 226 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 9935 99.14 99.17 99.23 49614 9935 99.14 29765 99217 99217
129 AD - ADULT AMAT - 4 OR MORE PRECI 19.10

1 228 PowerTaps Combo Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.1599.27 98.64 9930 49571 9935 9864 29772 99240  99.240

D) 227 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 98.8499.04 9858 99.08 49478 9924 9858 29696 98987 98.987
AMAT -4 OR MORE PRE(] END Total 611

611
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - 4 OR MORE HD|
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - 4 OR MORE HD| 14.00
1 168 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.10 98.66 98.53 98.48 98.86 493.68 99.10 9848 29610 98700 98.700
'10 EL - ELEMENTARY. AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDJ 15.00
1 170 Pure Dynamics Dance Express Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppna FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 98.8898.93 99.03 99.03 49521 9934 9888 29699 98997 98997
2 169 TDF Impulse/Extreme Energy/Voltage Katie Puckett/Emilv Henslev NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.49 97.83 98.28 98.06 98.60 49126 98.60 97.83 29483 98277 98277
112 JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDJ| 16.00
1 172 PowerTaps Combo Kids Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.65 9920 99.45 99.37 9925 497.01 99.65 99.25 29811 99370 99370
) 171 Steel Toe Magnolia Junior / Senior Leah Dovle MS
iiiiiiiiii 98.60 98.68 98.70 99.09 98.60 493.67 99.09 98.60 29598 98.660 98.660
115 SR - SENIO AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDI 17.00
1 174 Clogging Connection Kalev. Beckv. Jamie Conn FL
7777777777 99.36 99.4599.05 99.47 99.46  496.79 99.47 99.05 29827 = 99423 = 99.423
2 173 TDF Elite Emilv Henslev NC
7777777777 99.23 99.10 99.15 99.02 98.79  495.29 99.23 98.79 29727 = 99.090  99.090
!12 YA - YADHLT I AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDI 19.00
1 176 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.4299.25 99.35 99.56  497.04 99.56 99.25 29823 99.410  99.410
2 177 Clogging Connection Young Adult Kalev. Becky. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.35 99.4798.95 99.00 99.53 49630 99.53 98.95 29782 99273 99273
3 178 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppna FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.5599.25 99.08 99.20 49635 99.55 99.08 29772 99240 99.240
4 175 Blairsville Dance Force Aneela Puleo GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.33 98,88 98.95 98.90 9929 49535 9933 9888 297.14 99.047  99.047
!22 AD 'ADHLTI AMAT - 4 OR MORE HDI 19.10
1 179 PowerTaps Combo Adult Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
99.87 99.68 99.57 99.00 99.46 497.58 99.87 99.00 298.71 99.570 99.570

612
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sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT -4 OR MORE HDJ END ||£|| Total 612

612



09/04/19 2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]
Page 44 of 51
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - Trad Form Line]
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - Trad Form Line] 14.00
1 229 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Rising Star Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 9936 98.8799.14 9922 9898 49557 9936 9887 29734 9913 9913
110 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - Trad Form Line] 15.00
1 233 PowerTaps Kids Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.1799.57 9933 99.54 49697 99.57 9917 29823 99410 99.410
2 232 Taps In Motion Vibe Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.0899.24 99.07 99.54 49638 9954 9907 29777 99257 99257
3 231 HotFoot Cloggers - Fancy Feet Cullen. Sharon Finlev. Lauren Ann Bradyv. SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.14 98.9799.34 9920 9928 49593 9934 9897 297.62 99207 99207
4 230 Ultimate Dance Force BDA Staff TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 98.9799.45 99.09 99.18  496.03 99.45 9897 29761 99203 99203
5 234 Pure Dynamics Dance Express Donna Aberman. Kavla Cioppa FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.06 9898 99.15 98.97 9929 49545 9929 9897 29719 99.063 99.063
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - Trad Form Line] 16.10
1 237 The Wildwood Cloggers Junior LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6599.88 99.47 99.64 49830 99.88 9947 29895 99.650 99.650
2 238 Power Champs Marci. Rvan. Jana. Tori. Beth GA
7777777777 99.56 99.64 99.25 99.44 99.30  497.19 99.64 99.25 29830 99433 99433
3 239 Pure Dynamics Evolotion Donna Aberman. Kavla Ciobpna FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 99.5599.45 9934 9930  497.09 9955 9930 29824 99413 99.413
4 235 High Country Rocky Tops Michelle Meehleis co
iiiiiiiiii 99.45 9922 99.15 99.35 99.69 49686 99.60 9915 29802 99340 99340
5 236 Steel Toe Magnolia Junior / Senior Leah Dovle MS
98.94 98.89 99.54 98.65 98.56 49458 99.54 98.56 296.48 98.827 98.827

614



09/04/19

2019-USA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS]

Page 45 of 51

sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - Trad Form Line]

112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - Trad Form Line] 16.20

1 241 Taps In Motion Crew Jamie Vincent KY
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.1899.67 9935 9928  497.03 99.67 99.18 29818 99393 99393

2 243 Clogging Connection Juniors Kalev. Becky. Jamie Conn FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.27 99.1899.47 99.10 9955 49657 9955 99.10 29792 99307 99307

3 242 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 98.99 99.15 99.23 9938 49611 9938 9899 29774 99247 99247

4 240 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Platinuir Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.1999.26 9920 99.18 49629 9946 9918 29765 99217 99217
115 SR - SENIORI] AMAT - Trad Form Line] 17.00

1 244 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.05 99.1999.45 99.10 99.16 49595 9945 99.05 29745 99.150 99150
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - Trad Form Line] 19.00

1 247 Electric Stompers Ginger Baker TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.25 99.6599.35 99.48 99.59 497.32 99.65 9925 29842 99473 99473

2 246 Pure Dynamics Extreme Donna Aberman. Kavla Ciobna FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.4599.45 99.37 99.66 49729 99.66 9936 29827 99423 99.423

3 248 Delta Rhythm Ann-Marie Sterling. Kellv Lovelace.Kevin TN
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.66 99.35 99.19 99.50 49694 99.66 99.19 29809 99363 99363

4 245 Yellow Rose Rhonda Butzke/Stacev Brooks D¢
iiiiiiiiii 99.07 98.9899.25 99.45 9944 49639 9945 9898 297.96 99320 99.320
120 AD - ADULT AMAT - Trad Form Line] 19.10

1 249 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.6599.67 99.22 99.40 497.16 99.67 9922 29827 99423 99423

2 250 Southern Taps Clogging Company Daisev Smith N
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.0899.34 98.89 99.09 495.62 9934 9889 29739 99130 99.130
AMAT - Trad Form Line] 614

END . Total

614
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM]
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] 14.00
1 159 TDF Impulse Katie Puckett NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.68 98.76 99.08 98.85 98.53 493.90 99.08 9853 29629 98763 98763
'10 EL - ELEMENTARY. AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] 15.00
1 160 TDF Extreme Energy Allison Puckett NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.03 9876 99.00 99.08 98.89 49476 99.08 9876 29692 98973 98973
112 JR - JUNIOR] AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] 16.00
1 162 Tenacious (CCDS) Kami Graham NE
iiiiiiiiii 9936 99.4599.44 99.45 99.00 49670 9945 99.00 29825 99417 99417
D) 163 TDF Elite Emilv Henslev NC
iiiiiiiiii 9927 99.3099.44 9922 9930 49653 9944 9922 29787 99290 99290
3 161 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Platinum Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 9936 99.29 99.14 99.08 99.00 49587 9936  99.00 29751 99170 99170
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] 17.00
1 165 WWC Nextgen LaShawn &Tod Bernhardt MT
iiiiiiiiii 99.78 99.98 99.80 99.47 99.99 499.02 9999 9947 29956 99853 99853
2 166 Southern Rhythm Cloggers Elite Dalita Diaz de Arce FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.56 99.45 99.42 99.63 49772 99.66 9942 298.64 99547 99547
3 164 cyCLOGenesis Kvleich Peterson/Lori Leichliter MO
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.6799.30 99.09 98.88 49631 99.67 9888 29776 99253 99253
129 AD - ADULT] AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM] 19.10
1 167 Pride of Carolina Chris Kennedv/Vanessa Newhouse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.47 99.46 99.45 99.34 9975 49747 9975 9934 29838 99460 99460
618

AMAT - ACAPELLA TEAM]

FND . Total

618
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO]
T CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO| 16.00
1 787 Kyanne Conway Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.80 99.7599.44 9997 99.96 49892 99.97 9944 299.51 99837 99837
2 786 Anna Miller Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.77 99.86 99.62 99.86 99.95  499.06 99.95 99.62 29949 99830 99830
3 784 Bailey Rickard PowerTapns Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 9976 99.74 99.53 99.87 99.75  498.65 99.87 99.53 29925 99750 99750
115 §R _ SENIQBI CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 17.00
1 793 Kobe Brown Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 00.00 99.98 99.96 99.99 99.99  499.92 100.00 99.96 29996 99.987 99.987
2 788 Delaney Stinn High Countrv Rockv Tons co
iiiiiiiiii 99.86 99.98 99.50 99.99 99.96 49929 99.99 99.50 299.80 99.933  99.933
3 790 Erika Quinn Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.76 99.8799.74 99.86 99.95 499.18 99.95 9974 29949  99.830 99.830
4 789  Emily Hensley TDF Elite NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.56 99.96 99.42 99.75 99.85 498.54 99.96 9942 299.16 99720 99.720
5 791 Lachlan Hadley PowerTaps Senior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.66 99.6799.59 99.55 99.75 49822 99.75 99.55 298.92  99.640 99.640
119 YA - Y ADULT CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 19.00
1 794 Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
7777777777 99.96 99.77 99.83 99.65 99.97 499.18 99.97 99.65 299.56 99853 99.853
CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ END Total 920

920
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4  Juds TSZH MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ
100 TT - TINY TOTJ AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO| 13.00
1 741 Shyla Stanaland Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.96 98.76 99.23 99.02 49643 9996 98.76 29771 99237 99237
2 740 Elijah Toner Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.5498.94 99.34 98.93 49611 9954 98.93 29764 99213 99213
3 739 Harper Denton TDF Impulse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.16 99.23 98.75 99.12 98.84 49510 9923 9875 297.12  99.040 99.040
107 PW - PEE WEE A AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 14.10
1 745 Hadley Froeschi Tapsation (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.9699.22 99.57 99.06  497.03 99.96 99.06 298.01 99337 99337
2 744 Brooklyn Beamish TDF Elite NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.34 99.8599.00 99.35 99.07 496.61 99.85 99.00 29776 99253 99253
3 746 Harper Wilson Tapsation (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 99.23 98.88 99.34 98.96 49545 9934 98.88 29723  99.077  99.077
4 743  Soraya Hartman TDF Impulse NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 98.9498.97 99.10 99.03 49517 99.13 9894 29710 99.033 99.033
5 742 Aniyah Code TDF Impulse NC
7777777777 98.84 99.0298.55 99.22 9893 494.56 99.22 98.55 296.79 98.930 98930
107 PW - PEE WEE B AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 14.20
1 751 Izzie Oates Tapsation (CCDS) NE
7777777777 99.34 99.9799.20 99.30 99.44 49725 99.97 9920 298.08 99360 99.360
2 749 Presley McCoy TDF Impulse NC
7777777777 99.04 99.4599.13 99.45 99.06  496.13 9945 99.04 297.64 = 99213 99213
3 747 Khloe McCoy Ultimate Dance Force IN
7777777777 99.06 99.03 99.10 99.20 99.07 49546 99.20 99.03 29723  99.077  99.077
4 750  Alleigh Pearson TDF Extreme Energy NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.03 98.9298.55 99.18 93.94 49462 99.18 9855 29689 98963 98.963
5 748 Baylee Johnson Ultimate Dance Super Starz TN
99.04 99.63 98.98 98.73 98.84 49522 99.63 98.73  296.86 98.953 98.953

997
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PLACE Team # Judl

Jud2 Jud3

sub

Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX  MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty Final

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ

JOEL-ELEMENTARYA |

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 15.10

1 754 Delaney Coughlin Southern Jewels Jade SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.43 99749932 9957 99.75 49781 9975 9932 29874 99580 99.580
D) 755 Paige Parson PowerTaps Kids GA
7777777777 99.33 99.22 99.10 99.24 99.34 49623 99.34  99.10 297.79  99.263 = 99.263
3 756 Dani Mosser Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 99.8499.09 9920 99.45 49662 9984 99.04 29774 99247 99247
4 753  Aida Reushel TDF Impulse NC
7777777777 99.03 99.2098.77 99.45 9944 49589 9945 98.77 297.67 99.223 99.223
5 752  Caitlin Boulanger Steppin Out ME
iiiiiiiiii 98.94 99.0998.54 98.74 98.84 49415 99.00 9854 29652 98840 98840
110 EL, - ELEMENTARY B AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 15.20
1 761 Jocelyn Ivy Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.37 99.6499.09 99.46 99.50 497.06 99.64 99.09 29833 99.443  99.443
2 760 Mylie Hudson Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.6399.30 99.45 99.18 49692 99.63 99.18 29811 99370 99370
3 757 Alanah Peters Ultimate Dance Force IN
iiiiiiiiii 99.33 99.1498.87 99.56 99.48 49638 99.56 9887 29795 99317 99317
4 759  Wren Wilkerson Southern Rhythm Cloggers FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.23 99.9599.43 99.10 99.18 49689 995 99.10 29784 99280 99280
5 758  Ansley Hollingshead Southern Belles & Gents GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.13 99.4399.08 98.99 99.19 49582 9943 9899 29740 99133 99133
110 EL, - ELEMENTARY C AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 15.30
1 763 Kennedy Denton TDF Elite NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.0799.55 99.45 99.54 49697 99.55 99.07 29835 99450 99.450
2 764 Sydney Nance Tie 3 Scores >outhern Jewels SC
7777777777 99.46 99.3599.18 99.44 99.54 496.97 99.54 99.18 29825 = 99417 99417
3 785 Braelyn Jurgensmeier Tabsation (CCDS) NE
7777777777 99.12 99.2299.29 99.30 99.30  496.23 99.30 99.12 29781 99270  99.270
4 762  Audrey Adams Steppin Out ME
99.04 99.19 98.84 99.08 99.17 49532 99.19 98.84 297.29 99.097 99.097
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Final

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ

AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 16.10

112 JR - IOR -
1 768 Felisa Vazquez PowerTans Junior GA
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.8799.54 99.55 99.95 498.17 99.95 99.26 298.96 99.653 99.653
D) 766 Grace White Southern Jewels Diamond SC
7777777777 99.52 99.99 99.52 99.76 99.55  498.34 99.99 9952 29883 = 99.610 99.610
3 769 Blake Conn Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.46 99.8699.45 99.43 99.96 498.16 99.96 99.43 29877 99.590 99.590
4 767 Bella Hanna Southern Jewels SC
7777777777 99.12 99.4499.40 99.65 99.48 497.09 99.65 99.12 29832 = 99440 99440
5 770  Summer Hanson Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 99.6599.19 99.20 99.65 49695 9965 99.19 29811 99370 99.370
6 765  Nikki Brown TDF Elite NC
iiiiiiiiii 98.94 99.09 9897 99.09 99.00 49518 99.09 9894 29715 99050 99.050
TN AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO] 16.20
1 776 Jacey Tran Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.55 99.9599.39 99.34 99.95 498.18 99.95 9934 29889  99.630 99.630
2 774 Jamie Tran Sole Attack (CCDS) NE
iiiiiiiiii 99.32 99.8699.18 99.45 99.86  497.67 99.86 99.18 298.63 99543 99543
3 775 Keaira Griffin Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.7499.32 99.33 99.65 497.26 99.74 9922 29830 99433 99.433
4 772 Maggie Denton Southern Jewels SC
iiiiiiiiii 99.22 99.5599.40 99.32 99.55 497.04 9955 9922 29827 99423 99.423
5 773 Emmy Wilson Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.02 99.10 9943 99.15 99.55 49625 9955 99.02 29768 99227 99227
6 771 Maddie Revis TDF Elite NC
99.12 98.78 98.75 99.19 99.54 49538 99.54 98.75 297.09 99.030 99.030
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AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLO| 17.00
1 778 Elizabeth Jenkins Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.36 99.7599.42 9954 9995  498.02 9995 9936 29871 99570 99.570
2 780 Ale Rivera Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.44 99.6499.29 9955 9975 497.67 9975 9929 29863 99543 99.543
3 779 Jaden Blough Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
iiiiiiiiii 99.24 99.2499.54 99.77 9995 49774 9995 9924 29855 99517 99517
777 Sarah Thawley TDF Extreme Energy NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.04 983798.56 9932 99.86 49515 99.86 9837 29692 989T3  9B9T
119 YA - Y ADULT AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOl 19.00
1 781 Erin FormansKi Clogging Connection FL
iiiiiiiiii 99.12 9934 99.08 9932 99.44 49630 99.44 99.08 29778 99260 99260
129 AD - ADULT AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOI 19.10
1 782  Edith Dingle Tangled Feet Stompers NC
iiiiiiiiii 99.26 98.8799.07 99.03 9928 49551 9928 9887 29736 9920 99120
- Total 997
AMAT - CHOREOGRAPHED SOLOJ END
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